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APC Manufacturing

Company

APC Manufacturing was established in 2012 in Leon, 
Mexico. We have the capability and expertise to 
produce electrical wire harnesses for a wide range of 
industries such as transportation, industrial 
equipment, automotive and electronic applications. 

Our goal is to exceed client’s expectations through 
flexibility, operational excellence and cost 
effectiveness. 



Mission

To provide high quality electrical system solutions to our customers 
at the most competitive rates.

Vision 

We strive to be the best manufacturer of electrical systems in the 
industry through operational excellence and superior customer 
service.

Values

•Quality
•Reliability
•Honesty
•Innovation
•Team work
•Open communication

APC 
Manufacturing

VISION

MISIONVALUES



Organizational Chart



ISO9001:2015



Our expertise

o RVs
o Fire trucks
o Ambulances
o School and transit buses 
o Refuse trucks
o Cement trucks 
o Industrial sweepers 
o Cabs for tractors



o 1,450 m2 of production area 

o 600 m2 available for new business

o IMMEX 342-2015 Certified (Maquiladora license)

o ISO 9001:2015 certified

o 144 production staff

o16 support staff 

o 37 Administrative staff

Manufacturing Plant



Capabilities

o Wide range of applicators to crimp terminals such as Tyco, Molex, Delphi, 
Deutsch.

o Automated wire cutting process: some of the wires we work 
with are automotive SAE J1128 wire (GXL, SXL, TXL, SGX). 
UL1007, UL1015, UL1069, etc. multiconductor cables such as 
Belden, General Cable, Alpha, etc. 



Capabilities

o 7 Semi automatic Kingsing cutting machines.

o 7 Continuous Domino ink jets to mark on wires with black and 
white ink.



o Ultrasonic welding with Amtech Ultrasplice and Stapla
Raptor II  equipment to splice wires.

Capabilities



o Assembly boards

Capabilities



oAssembly boards



o 5 Dynalab NX Pro low voltage testers for continuity, 
shorts, diodes, resistors and capacitors.

o100% of harnesses are electrically tested.

Capabilities



o Braiding machine to cover harnesses with PVC-Nylon braid.

Capabilities



Some of our 
customers



Products

Braided harness – Console-



Products

Main cab harness – Tractor-



Products

Electrical wire harness –

Adaptor-



Main harness - Shuttle Bus -

Products



Electromechanic assembly-

Control 
Products



Products

Main harness - RV -



Contact Information
Andres Cisneros 
+52 477 73277080
gm@apcmfg.net

mailto:gm@apcmfg.net
mailto:gm@apcmfg.net


On time delivery 2020-2021

Our internal goal is 98% which is achieved in the past 5 months

MONTH
TOTAL 
PIECES 

DELIVERED
ON TIME LATE ON TIME %

Jan-20 1977 1221 756 62%
Feb-20 2550 494 2056 19%
Mar-20 1472 375 1097 25%
Apr-20 103 103 0 100%

May-20 2923 2660 263 91%
Jun-20 1537 1176 361 77%
Jul-20 3418 3192 226 93%

Aug-20 2816 2772 44 98%
Sep-20 3354 3269 85 97%
Oct-20 4981 4078 903 82%
Nov-20 3353 3351 2 100%
Dec-20 2021 2021 0 100%
Jan-21 1855 1855 0 100%
Feb-21 5601 5478 123 98%
Mar-21 4681 4655 26 99%
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Quality 2020-2021

MONTH
TOTAL PIECES 

DELIVERED
DEFECTIVE QUALITY %

Jan-20 1977 1 99.9%

Feb-20 2550 0 100.0%

Mar-20 1472 2 99.9%

Apr-20 103 0 100.0%

May-20 2923 15 99.5%

Jun-20 1537 5 99.7%

Jul-20 3418 52 98.5%

Aug-20 2816 4 99.9%

Sep-20 3354 1 100.0%

Oct-20 4981 1 100.0%

Nov-20 3353 0 100.0%

Dec-20 2021 0 100.0%

Jan-21 1855 1 99.9%

Feb-21 5601 0 100.0%

Mar-21 4681 1 100.0%



All rush orders are accepted and shipped per required date. Our process allows us to process harness and 
ship in 1-2 days if required when all parts are in stock. 

Rush order response

MONTH
TOTAL PIECES 
REQUESTED

DELIVERED 1-3 
DAYS

DELIVERED 4-6 
DAYS

DELIVERED 7+ 
DAYS

Jan-20 2 2

Feb-20 29 12 17

Mar-20 16 16

Apr-20 0

May-20 20 20

Jun-20 0

Jul-20 8 8

Aug-20 0

Sep-20 14 4 10

Oct-20 18 16 2

Nov-20 7 1 3 3

Dec-20 3 3

Jan-21 0

Feb-21 19 4 15

Mar-21 69 5 49 15


